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TAJ SALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES

THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC, CONTAINS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION
AND MUST NOT BE COPIED, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMENTALLY TO OUR INTEREST.

FRACTIONAL:

X.XX:

X.XXX:

ANGLE:

±1/16

±.03

±.015

±1°

SHEET #: 1 OF 1
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

30410

DEBURR ALL SHARP EDGES.
ALL MACHINED SURFACES TO

HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

REV BY DATE DESCRIPTION

.625 - .000
.010+

.625 - .000
.010+

.656

NOTE:
PART TO BE HARD COATED ANODIZED BLACK 1 TO 3 MILS THICK

A GS 2-20-13 DRAWING RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION

B GS 3-6-13 UPDATED PART TO A CASTING
ADDED LOWER LEVEL CASTING DWG

C GS 8-7-13 ADDED BOM
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