

NC							1	
	).	PAF	RT NAM	=		PART#	REQ'D	MATERIAL
1	OPERA	TING HA	NDLE LI	EFT C	ASTING	EA236OHLC	1	ALUMINUM
					ð.656 — .625	+.010 000		
			( 		3-6-13	ADDED BOM UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L		
			E A	3 GS A GS	3-6-13 2-20-13	UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L DRAWING RELEA	EVEL CAST	ING DWG
	RWISE SPECIFIED AL TOLERANCES	DRAWN BY:	E	3 GS A GS	3-6-13 2-20-13 DATE	UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L DRAWING RELEA DESCRIPTION	evel cast Sed for f	TING DWG PRODUCTION
DIMENSION	AL TOLERANCES NAL: $\pm 1/16$	DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:		3 GS A GS V BY	3-6-13 2-20-13 DATE	UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L DRAWING RELEA	evel cast Sed for f	TING DWG PRODUCTION
DIMENSION	AL TOLERANCES	CHECKED BY:	TAJ VD PAR	B GS A GS EV BY	3-6-13 2-20-13 DATE	UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L DRAWING RELEA DESCRIPTION	evel cast Sed for f	TING DWG PRODUCTION
DIMENSION RACTIOI .XX: .XXX: NGLE:	AL TOLERANCES NAL: $\pm 1/16$ $\pm .03$ $\pm .015$ $\pm 1^{\circ}$	CHECKED BY: PROTOTYPE BY:	TAJ TAJ	B GS A GS EV BY	3-6-13 2-20-13 DATE	UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L DRAWING RELEA DESCRIPTION ALCO PRODU	evel cast Sed for f	TING DWG PRODUCTION
DIMENSION RACTIOI .XX: .XXX: NGLE: DEBURR AL	AL TOLERANCES NAL: $\pm 1/16$ $\pm .03$ $\pm .015$ $\pm 1^{\circ}$ L SHARP EDGES. ED SURFACES TO	CHECKED BY: PROTOTYPE BY: PROTOTYPE DATE:	Image: marked symbol Image: marked symbol   TAJ Image: marked symbol   TAJ Image: marked symbol   3/14/2011 Image: marked symbol	B GS A GS EV BY T NAME: OPER/	3-6-13 2-20-13 DATE S S S ATING H MAG 53	UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L DRAWING RELEA DESCRIPTION ALCO PRODUC	EVEL CAST SED FOR F CTS, INC	TING DWG PRODUCTION
DIMENSION RACTIOI .XX: .XXX: NGLE: DEBURR AL LL MACHIN VE A 125 RI NOTED	AL TOLERANCES NAL: ±1/16 ±.03 ±.015 ±1° L SHARP EDGES.	CHECKED BY: PROTOTYPE BY: PROTOTYPE DATE:	Image: Part of the second s	B GS A GS EV BY	3-6-13 2-20-13 DATE S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	UPDATED PART T ADDED LOWER L DRAWING RELEA DESCRIPTION ALCO PRODU	EVEL CAST SED FOR F CTS, INC	TING DWG PRODUCTION